
ROLAND STORY NORSEMEN INVITE
MS GIRLS 2 MILE     River Bend Golf Course Story City     9/22/2022     Cloudy 74°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Gilbert MS                     2    3    5    9   10   11   13   =  29    1:08:32      13:42      1:22
    2   North Polk MS                  1    8   14   15   16   20   21   =  54    1:11:45      14:21      2:25
    3   Nevada MS                      7   17   18   19   26   28   29   =  87    1:17:17      15:27      2:19
    4   Bondurant Farrar MS            4   22   24   25   27   31   32   = 102    1:18:15      15:39      2:54
    5   Roland Story MS                6   12   23   30   33   34   35   = 104    1:18:26      15:41      3:40

 Incomplete Teams:  Greene County MS, Madrid MS, Ogden MS, Saydel Woodside MS, South Hamilton MS

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1           Madelyn Grothus             8th    Madrid MS                         12:08      6:04
      2       1   Alexis Hergenreter          8th    North Polk MS                     12:40      6:20
      3           Hannah Brandhorst           8th    Madrid MS                         12:44      6:22
      4       2   Callie Hales                8th    Gilbert MS                        12:59      6:30
      5       3   Emee Dani                   8th    Gilbert MS                        13:12      6:36
      6       4   Abby Chambers               8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               13:27      6:44
      7       5   Shelly Ockey                7th    Gilbert MS                        13:45      6:53
      8           Adelyn White                8th    Madrid MS                         13:46      6:53
      9       6   Makenna Springer            8th    Roland Story MS                   13:53      6:57
     10       7   Haley Meinecke              7th    Nevada MS                         13:57      6:59
     11       8   Addison Fiore               8th    North Polk MS                     14:08      7:04
     12       9   Chloe Lee                   8th    Gilbert MS                        14:15      7:07
     13           Cici Herrick                8th    South Hamilton MS                 14:17      7:08
     14      10   Brooklyn Nelson             7th    Gilbert MS                        14:21      7:10
     15      11   Izzy Terrones               8th    Gilbert MS                        14:22      7:11
     16      12   Kara Patterson              8th    Roland Story MS                   14:28      7:14
     17           Hayley Gibson               7th    South Hamilton MS                 14:28      7:14
     18      13   Bethany Bartholomew         7th    Gilbert MS                        14:33      7:16
     19      14   Aubrey Happ                 8th    North Polk MS                     14:54      7:27
     20      15   Caitlin Lentsch             8th    North Polk MS                     14:58      7:29
     21      16   Cambrie Lewis               8th    North Polk MS                     15:05      7:33
     22      17   Abigail Woodard             7th    Nevada MS                         15:36      7:48
     23           Allie Grandgenett           8th    Gilbert MS                        15:41      7:51
     24      18   Isabella Betting            7th    Nevada MS                         15:43      7:52
     25           Claire Prendergast          8th    Saydel Woodside MS                15:46      7:53
     26      19   Giada Colbeck               8th    Nevada MS                         15:46      7:53
     27      20   Ellie Bunnell               7th    North Polk MS                     15:48      7:54
     28      21   Hayley Haaland              7th    North Polk MS                     15:50      7:55
     29           Eden Bell                   8th    North Polk MS                     15:59      7:59
     30      22   Liliana Dennis              7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               15:59      8:00
     31      23   Taylor Rechkemmer           7th    Roland Story MS                   16:02      8:01
     32           Gemma Smith                 7th    Gilbert MS                        16:03      8:02
     33           Breeonna Iddings            7th    Gilbert MS                        16:05      8:03
     34      24   Aubrey Ouverson             7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:13      8:06
     35      25   Tiara Berggren              8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:14      8:07
     36      26   Olivia Jensen               7th    Nevada MS                         16:16      8:08
     37      27   Caelyn Wipperman            8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:22      8:11
     38      28   Freedom Modrow              8th    Nevada MS                         16:24      8:12
     39      29   Hailey Gruhn                7th    Nevada MS                         16:24      8:12
     40           Grace Hensley               8th    Nevada MS                         16:28      8:14
     41      30   Gracey Haberi               7th    Roland Story MS                   16:29      8:14
     42           Evelyn Snyder               8th    Greene County MS                  16:30      8:15
     43           Alauna Wells                7th    Ogden MS                          16:31      8:16
     44      31   Sarah Bush                  8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:34      8:17
     45      32   Maddie Klinkenborg          7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:34      8:17
     46           Brynnley Johnson            8th    North Polk MS                     16:35      8:17
     47           Lucy Kraehling              8th    Gilbert MS                        16:36      8:18
     48           Noreen Diaconu-Voinea       8th    Gilbert MS                        16:52      8:26
     49           Elsie Berkenes              8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:58      8:29
     50           Rylee Mowrer                7th    Greene County MS                  17:01      8:31
     51           Raylene Chen                8th    Gilbert MS                        17:06      8:33
     52           Krystalynn Haug             7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               17:14      8:37
     53           Janessa Cory                8th    North Polk MS                     17:15      8:38
     54           Lucy Miller                 8th    Saydel Woodside MS                17:21      8:41
     55           Ashlyn Burkhart             7th    Madrid MS                         17:23      8:41
     56           Olivia Brown-Gonnerman      7th    Nevada MS                         17:29      8:44
     57           Chloe McColley              7th    North Polk MS                     17:32      8:46
     58      33   Cecilia Slifka              8th    Roland Story MS                   17:34      8:47
     59           Anna Thomas                 7th    Gilbert MS                        17:35      8:47
     60           Nikkie Waldrop              8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               17:41      8:50
     61           Grace Daughenbaugh          8th    North Polk MS                     17:47      8:53
     62           Elyse Fisher                7th    Ogden MS                          17:48      8:54
     63           Ella Loutsch                8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               17:59      8:59
     64           Emma Hansen                 8th    North Polk MS                     18:12      9:06
     65           Jasmine Falu                7th    Saydel Woodside MS                18:17      9:09
     66           Lena Dinsmore               8th    Gilbert MS                        18:20      9:10
     67           Memphis Iddings             8th    Gilbert MS                        18:21      9:11
     68           Valerie Harlan              8th    South Hamilton MS                 18:22      9:11
     69      34   Emma Martin                 8th    Roland Story MS                   18:25      9:12
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  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     70      35   Maddie Templeton            8th    Roland Story MS                   18:36      9:18
     71           Laurel Johnson              8th    South Hamilton MS                 18:46      9:23
     72           Elizabeth Lewis             7th    Nevada MS                         19:11      9:35
     73           Bella Davis                 8th    Roland Story MS                   19:14      9:37
     74           Emma Lamberson              8th    Nevada MS                         19:29      9:44
     75           Bruce Catie                 8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               19:36      9:48
     76           Molly Weiler                8th    Gilbert MS                        19:36      9:48
     77           Ella Haselhoff              8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               20:22     10:11
     78           Eva Allen                   8th    North Polk MS                     20:30     10:15
     79           Lola Friedrichsen           7th    Ogden MS                          20:38     10:19
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ROLAND STORY NORSEMEN INVITE
MS GIRLS 2 MILE     River Bend Golf Course Story City     9/22/2022     Cloudy 74°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Gilbert MS                        Score =   29
    2    Callie Hales, 8th              12:59  6:30
    3    Emee Dani, 8th                 13:12  6:36
    5    Shelly Ockey, 7th              13:45  6:53
    9    Chloe Lee, 8th                 14:15  7:07
   10    Brooklyn Nelson, 7th           14:21  7:10
   11    Izzy Terrones, 8th             14:22  7:11
   13    Bethany Bartholomew, 7th       14:33  7:16
         Allie Grandgenett, 8th         15:41  7:51
         Gemma Smith, 7th               16:03  8:02
         Breeonna Iddings, 7th          16:05  8:03
         Lucy Kraehling, 8th            16:36  8:18
         Noreen Diaconu-Voinea, 8th     16:52  8:26
         Raylene Chen, 8th              17:06  8:33
         Anna Thomas, 7th               17:35  8:47
         Lena Dinsmore, 8th             18:20  9:10
         Memphis Iddings, 8th           18:21  9:11
         Molly Weiler, 8th              19:36  9:48

  2) North Polk MS                     Score =   54
    1    Alexis Hergenreter, 8th        12:40  6:20
    8    Addison Fiore, 8th             14:08  7:04
   14    Aubrey Happ, 8th               14:54  7:27
   15    Caitlin Lentsch, 8th           14:58  7:29
   16    Cambrie Lewis, 8th             15:05  7:33
   20    Ellie Bunnell, 7th             15:48  7:54
   21    Hayley Haaland, 7th            15:50  7:55
         Eden Bell, 8th                 15:59  7:59
         Brynnley Johnson, 8th          16:35  8:17
         Janessa Cory, 8th              17:15  8:38
         Chloe McColley, 7th            17:32  8:46
         Grace Daughenbaugh, 8th        17:47  8:53
         Emma Hansen, 8th               18:12  9:06
         Eva Allen, 8th                 20:30 10:15

  3) Nevada MS                         Score =   87
    7    Haley Meinecke, 7th            13:57  6:59
   17    Abigail Woodard, 7th           15:36  7:48
   18    Isabella Betting, 7th          15:43  7:52
   19    Giada Colbeck, 8th             15:46  7:53
   26    Olivia Jensen, 7th             16:16  8:08
   28    Freedom Modrow, 8th            16:24  8:12
   29    Hailey Gruhn, 7th              16:24  8:12
         Grace Hensley, 8th             16:28  8:14
         Olivia Brown-Gonnerman, 7th    17:29  8:44
         Elizabeth Lewis, 7th           19:11  9:35
         Emma Lamberson, 8th            19:29  9:44

  4) Bondurant Farrar MS               Score =  102
    4    Abby Chambers, 8th             13:27  6:44
   22    Liliana Dennis, 7th            15:59  8:00
   24    Aubrey Ouverson, 7th           16:13  8:06
   25    Tiara Berggren, 8th            16:14  8:07
   27    Caelyn Wipperman, 8th          16:22  8:11
   31    Sarah Bush, 8th                16:34  8:17
   32    Maddie Klinkenborg, 7th        16:34  8:17
         Elsie Berkenes, 8th            16:58  8:29
         Krystalynn Haug, 7th           17:14  8:37
         Nikkie Waldrop, 8th            17:41  8:50
         Ella Loutsch, 8th              17:59  8:59
         Bruce Catie, 8th               19:36  9:48
         Ella Haselhoff, 8th            20:22 10:11

  5) Roland Story MS                   Score =  104
    6    Makenna Springer, 8th          13:53  6:57
   12    Kara Patterson, 8th            14:28  7:14
   23    Taylor Rechkemmer, 7th         16:02  8:01
   30    Gracey Haberi, 7th             16:29  8:14
   33    Cecilia Slifka, 8th            17:34  8:47
   34    Emma Martin, 8th               18:25  9:12
   35    Maddie Templeton, 8th          18:36  9:18
         Bella Davis, 8th               19:14  9:37

 Incomplete Teams:

 Greene County MS
   42    Evelyn Snyder, 8th          16:30     8:15
   50    Rylee Mowrer, 7th           17:01     8:31

 Madrid MS
    1    Madelyn Grothus, 8th        12:08     6:04
    3    Hannah Brandhorst, 8th      12:44     6:22
    8    Adelyn White, 8th           13:46     6:53
   55    Ashlyn Burkhart, 7th        17:23     8:41

 Ogden MS
   43    Alauna Wells, 7th           16:31     8:16
   62    Elyse Fisher, 7th           17:48     8:54
   79    Lola Friedrichsen, 7th      20:38     10:19

 Saydel Woodside MS
   25    Claire Prendergast, 8th     15:46     7:53
   54    Lucy Miller, 8th            17:21     8:41
   65    Jasmine Falu, 7th           18:17     9:09

 South Hamilton MS
   13    Cici Herrick, 8th           14:17     7:08
   17    Hayley Gibson, 7th          14:28     7:14
   68    Valerie Harlan, 8th         18:22     9:11
   71    Laurel Johnson, 8th         18:46     9:23
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